Schedule is subject to change due to weather conditions and staffing issues. We plan on scheduling two
blocks per day and once those are complete we will spend rest of shift doing hot spots, Fridays are for
hotspots only unless we received a request.

Date

Street

Block

Tuesday May 1*

North Market
North Market

Noe-Sanchez
Sanchez-Church

Wednesday May 2™

South Market
South Market

Noe-Sanchez
Sanchez-Church

Thursday May 3" East Castro 18"-17%
North 18th Castro-Collingwood
Friday May 4" Hot Spots Hot Spots
North 19" Castro-Diamond
Monday May 7% West Castro 18™-Market
South 18th Castro-Collingwood
Tuesday May 8 West Church Market-Duboce
South Duboce Belcher-Church
Wednesday May 9™ East Church Duboce-Market
West Church Market-15" (ends before 15™)
Thursday May 10" East Castro 18"-17
South 18th Castro-Hartford
Friday May 11™ Hot Spots Hot Spots
Monday May 14" West Castro 18™-Market
North 18th Castro Hartford

Tuesday May 15™

West Castro
East Castro

18th_19th
18™M-19th

Wednesday May 16™

South 17*
South Duboce

Castro-Hartford
Church-Buchanan

Thursday May 17% East Castro 1817
North 18th Castro-Collingwood
Friday May 18" Hot Spots Hot Spots
Monday May 21* West Castro 18"-Market
South 18th Castro-Collingwood

Tuesday May 22™

North Market
South Market

Church-Buchanan
Church-Dolores

Wednesday May 23™

South 14™
West Dolores

Belcher-Landers (Partial Blocks)
14*"-Market

Thursday May 24™ East Castro 18™"-17%
South 18th Castro-Hartford
Friday May 25" Hot Spots Hot Spots
Monday May 28" West Castro 18™"-Market
North 18th Castro-Hartford

Tuesday May 29"

North Market
South Market

Dolores-Octavia
Dolores-Octavia

Wednesday May 30th

North & South Pearl
West Guerrero

Corner/Partial Block
Market-Duboce

Thursday May 31st

East Castro
North 18th

18th_17th
Castro-Collingwood
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